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 Design: Traditional 
 Material: Brass 
 Base Plate Height: 7-5/8" 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Shape: Round 
 Handle Type: Lever 
 Base Plate Width: 7-5/8" 
 Shower Head Installation Type: Wall 
 Shower Head Diameter: 5-1/2" 
 Shower Head Material: Brass 
 Shower Head Spray: Single Function 
 Shower Arm Included: Yes 
 Shower Head IPS: 1/2" IPS 
 Shower Head Swivel: Yes 
 Valve Trim Diameter: 7-7/8" 
 Shower Head Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
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INGLIS PRESSURE BALANCE SHOWER VALVE - 
CLASSIC LEVER HANDLE

1/2" (13 mm)
Connections

7-5/8"
(191 mm) 

3-5/8" (92 mm)

2-1/2"
(64 mm) 

3-1/2"
(89 mm)

3/4" - 1-1/2"
(19 mm - 38 mm)

OUT

OUT

HOT WATER
IN

COLD WATER
IN
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INGLIS RAINFALL NOZZLE SHOWER HEAD

4"
(102 mm)

5-1/2"
(140 mm)

1-1/4"
(32mm)

10" 
(254mm)

      

8" 
(203mm)

      

- or -
      

12" 
(305mm)

      

- or -
      

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection




